For further information, please contact
the respective subsidiary in your country.
Visit www.nmc.eu/contact
NMC reserves the right to update the product line or its technical
features to the state-of-the-art technology anytime and without previous
announcement. All given information is to the best of our knowledge.
If you have any questions concerning technical details please contact
the NMC information service. Any partial reproduction or reprint shall
require our explicit approval.
Certificate of approval
no 953115
NMC sa
Gert-Noël-Straße
B-4731 Eynatten
Certificate of approval
       n° 953115
           NMC sa
        Gert-Noël-Strasse
B-4731 Raeren/Eynatten
NOMAPACK® U
NOMAPACK® U are effective edge protection profiles for each
type of corner or curve. They are available in different dimensions
and densities in order to protect your products efficiently. We can
also develop profiles according to customers specifications.
 � Edge protection from 2 mm to160 mm
 � Easy fitting « Multishape » version
 � Patented design
Product features
 � PE-LD foam
 � CFC & HCFC free
 � Density from 25 kg/m3 up to 60 kg/m3
 � Supplied as lengths or coils
 � Water absorption < 1 - vol.% after 40 days
 � 100% recyclable
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
2
NOMAPACK® U 0-3
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
0-3 20 +2/-2 11 +1/-1 0 +3 32 +2/-2 35 kg/m3 +3/-3 590 m ± 2 % 590 m/rol 1 KPPU11000300
 � Special edges protection for thin products
from 0 to 3 mm
 � Prevents bends against sharp edges
 � Supplied as endless coil for pieces cut to
your own requirements
NOMAPACK® U 0-6
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
0-6 28,5 +1/-1 14,5 +1/-1 13 +1/-1 37 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 320 m/ctn 160 KPPU15000600
0-6 roll 28,5 +1/-1 14,5 +1/-1 13 +1/-1 37 +1/-1 25 kg/m3 +2/-2 320 m ± 2 % 320 m/rol 1 KPPU15000601
 � Thanks to high cushioning thickness, this
is the ideal protection packaging for thin,
sensitive products
 � Ideal protection for sensitive goods
 � Supplied as lengths or as endless coils for
pieces cut to your own requirements
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
3
NOMAPACK® U 12-18
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
12-18 45 +2/-2 20 +1/-1 23 +1/-1 56 +2/-2 35 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 140 m/ctn 70 KPPU18121808
 � Protection packaging for products with a
thickness from 12 mm to 18 mm
 � Sensitive edges optimally protected
 � Supplied as lengths
NOMAPACK® U 6-12
Type A B D E Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
6-12 33 +2/-2 15 +1/-1 40 +2/-2 12 +1/-1 35 kg/m3 +2/-2 240 m ± 2 % 240 m/rol 1 KPPU15061200
6-12 Edge
pad 33 +2/-2 15 +1/-1 40 +2/-2 12 +1/-1 35 kg/m3 +2/-2 240 m ± 2 % 240 m/rol 1 KPPU15061202
6-12 CBS 33 +2/-2 15 +1/-1 40 +2/-2 12 +1/-1 35 kg/m3 +2/-2 240 m ± 2 % 240 m/rol 1 KPPU15061203
 � Protection packaging for products with a
thickness from 6 mm to 12 mm
 � Also available with an inside reinforcement
in PE
 � Supplied as endless coil for pieces cut to
your own requirements
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
4
NOMAPACK® U FEP
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
FEP 65 +5/-5 8 +1/-1 2 +2/-2 65 +5/-5 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 120 m/ctn 60 KPPU08FEP001
 � Multiple applications thanks to its 65 mm
“inside diameter“
 � Supplied as lengths
NOMAPACK® U Higher density
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
20-30 31 +3/-3 18 +1/-1 28 +3/-3 48 +2/-2 60 kg/m3 +5/-5 2000 mm ± 30 mm 180 m/ctn 90 KPPU16203001
35-50 45 +2/-2 18 +1/-1 24 +5/-5 50 +2/-2 65 kg/m3 +5/-5 2000 mm ± 30 mm 140 m/ctn 70 KPPU18355000
 � Ideal for heavy objects requiring higher
density
 � Supplied as lengths
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
5
NOMAPACK® U 8-12
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
8-12 11,5 +1/-1 7 +1/-1 0 +3/-0 ~30 45 kg/m3 +3/-3 550 m ± 2 % 550 m/rol 1 KPPU08081200
 � Small profile with longer legs
 � Ideal packaging solution for “design” edges
 � Supplied as endless coil for pieces cut to
your own requirements
NOMAPACK® U Multishape
Type A B C D E Density Length Packaging
unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm mm
5-15 MS 16 +2/-2 7 +1/-1 3 +3/-3 29 +2/-2 150 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 480 m ± 2 % 480 m/rol 1 KPPU08051504
15-25 MS 24 +2/-2 8 +1/-1 10 +3/-3 34 +2/-2 170 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 250 m ± 2 % 250 m/rol 1 KPPU10152502
25-35 MS 35 +2/-2 10 +1/-1 20 +4/-4 38 +2/-2 170 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 150 m ± 2 % 150 m/rol 1 KPPU11253503
35-45 MS 41 +2/-2 12 +2/-2 25 +5/-5 43 +2/-2 170 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 140 m ± 2 % 140 m/rol 1 KPPU12354502
 � High flexibility due to the V-cut
 � Adaptable to all type of radius and angles
 � Supplied as endless coil for pieces cut to
your own requirements
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
6
NOMAPACK® U Classic
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
10-20 17 +2/-2 10,5 +1/-1 5 +3/-3 30 +1/-1 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 420 m/ctn 210 KPPU10102017
20-35 31 +2/-2 12 +1/-1 12 +4/-4 +/- 45 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 210 m/ctn 105 KPPU12203507
30-45 41 +2/-2 15 +1/-1 20 +5/-5 +/- 48 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 160 m/ctn 80 KPPU15304500
45-65 60 +2/-2 15 +1/-1 30 +8/-8 +/- 57 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 92 m/ctn 46 KPPU15456500
60-85 80 +3/-3 15 +1/-1 40 +10/-10 +/- 58 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 90 m/ctn 45 KPPU15608500
 � The “classic“ profile available in 5 different
dimensions
 � Supplied as lengths or in some cases as
endless coil for pieces cut to your own
requirements
NOMAPACK® U Tulip corner
Type A C E F Density Packaging unit Item code
 mm mm mm mm
5-15 16 +2/-2 3 +3/-3 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 900 pcs./ctn KPCU08051500
15-25 24 +2/-2 10 +3/-3 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 600 pcs./ctn KPCU10152500
25-35 35 +2/-2 20 +4/-4 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 450 pcs./ctn KPCU11253500
35-45 41 +2/-2 25 +5/-5 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 300 pcs./ctn KPCU12354500
45-60 57 +2/-2 30 +5/-5 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 500 pcs./ctn KPCU14456000
60-80 71 +2/-2 45 +5/-5 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 400 pcs./ctn KPCU15608000
80-100 92 +3/-3 60 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 100 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 280 pcs./ctn KPCU19801000
100-120 stretch
corner 120 +4/-4 98 +10/-10 200 +10/-10 200 +10/-10 30 kg/m3 +3/-3 120 pcs./ctn KPCU21101201
 � Corners optimally protected
 � Easy to fix
 � Available in various cushioning thicknesses
 � Supplied as lengths
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten
7
NOMAPACK® U Tulip long legs
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging
unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
0-30/70 29 +2/-2 14 +1/-1 0 +0/0 94 +6/6 33 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 100 m/ctn 50 KPPU13003002
30-40/70 38 +2/-2 14 +1/-1 26 +10/-10 84 +5/-5 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 100 m/ctn 50 KPPU14304000
30-45/51* 40 +2/-2 15 +1,5/-1,5 15 +5/-5 51 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 130 m/ctn 65 KPPU15304511
45-70 70 +2/-2 18 +2/-2 30 +10/-10 131 +5/-5 33 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 44 m/ctn 22 KPPU15457000
 � With longer legs to protect sharp-ended
edges
 � Deeper grip
 � Supplied as lengths
* colour: yellow
NOMAPACK® U Tulip extra padding
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
15-25/80 20 +1/-1 30 +2/-2 7 +5/-5 83 +3/-3 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 90 m/ctn 45 KPPU30152500
30-38 32 +2/-2 19 +1,5/-1,5 20 +6/-6 60 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 140 m/ctn 70 KPPU19303800
30-45/55 41 +3/-3 25 +2/-2 22 +5/-5 73 +6/-6 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 80 m/ctn 40 KPPU25304500
 � Optimal cushioning protection for heavy
goods
 � Perfect to protect single or stacked goods
 � Supplied as lengths
NOMAPACK® U Tulip
Type A B C D Density Length Packaging unit pcs Item code
 mm mm mm mm
5-15 roll 16 +2/-2 7 +1/-1 3 +3/-3 29 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 500 m ± 2 % 500 m/rol 1 KPPU08051501
5-15 16 +2/-2 7 +1/-1 3 +3/-3 29 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 560 m/ctn 280 KPPU08051506
15-25 roll 24 +2/-2 8 +1/-1 10 +3/-3 35 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 220 m ± 2 % 220 m/rol 1 KPPU10152501
15-25 24 +2/-2 8 +1/-1 10 +3/-3 35 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 320 m/ctn 160 KPPU10152510
25-35 35 +2/-2 10 +1/-1 20 +4/-4 41 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 240 m/ctn 120 KPPU11253513
35-45 41 +2/-2 12 +2/-2 25 +5/-5 47 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 180 m/ctn 90 KPPU12354506
45-60 57 +2/-2 14 +2/-2 30 +5/-5 60 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 100 m/ctn 50 KPPU14456000
60-80 71 +2/-2 15 +2/-2 45 +5/-5 66 +2/-2 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 80 m/ctn 40 KPPU15608000
80-100 92 +3/-3 18 +2/-2 60 +10/-10 68 +3/-3 30 kg/m3 +2/-2 2000 mm ± 30 mm 72 m/ctn 36 KPPU19801001
100-120 120 +4/-4 21 +2/-2 98 +10/-10 80 +3/-3 30 kg/m3 +3/-3 2000 mm ± 30 mm 44 m/ctn 22 KPPU21101200
100-120
stretch profile 120-160 21 +2/-2 100-140 80 +3/-3 30 kg/m3 +3/-3 2000 mm ± 30 mm 44 m/ctn 22 KPPU21101201
 � Protected design
 � The “original”, recognized and reliable
profile
 � Available with a patented system to reach a
width of 160 mm
 � Supplied as lengths
Complementary Products
NOMAPACK® L NOMAPACK® WS NOMAPACK® Pad
NOMAPACK® L - profiles are
available with or without adhesive.
They are the ideal protection for
corners, edges and scratch-sensitive
flat products. They supply protection
for individual pieces or can work as
protection of a whole pallet.
NOMAPACK® WS is an innovative
transport protection for windscreens
and glass. An inner reinforcement of
the profile prevents piercing due to
sharp edges and protects the product
efficiently. An extensive assortment
of tool accessories is available to
simplify the handling.
NOMAPACK® Pad, the little spacer
with big effect. Available in different
dimensions with permanent or
residue-free removable adhesive.
This is the ideal packaging spacer to
separate or fix sensitive goods. The
Pads are packed in preslit units, to
allow you to separate the required
lengths simply and cleanly.
8
01-2011 NMC sa / 2011 responsible publisher: NMC sa, Gert-Noël-Straße, B-4731 Eynatten